A BUSINESS AFFAIRS PPE - CAMPUS PREPAREDNESS ORDER FORM
® Fac,ilities Management Download this form to your machine and open it in Acrobat. You m

will not be able to email the form if it is opened in a web browser.

DEPARTMENT INFORMATION
DEPARTMENT BUILDING MANAGER/POC FOR DELIVERY BUILDING/ROOM

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS DATE RETURNING NUMBER OF STAFF

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS/COMMENTS

COVERALLS, SHOE COVERS, BOUFFANTS

Item Item Description Unit of | Average | Requested
Number Issue Price Amount
1901515 |COVERALL, 2X-LRG DISPOSABLE EA
1901560 |COVERALL, X-LRG DISPOSABLE EA
1901530 |COVERALL, LARGE DISPOSABLE EA
1901545 |[COVERALL, MEDIUM DISPOSABLE EA
1901520 |COVERALL, SMALL DISPOSABLE EA
1901535 |HOODED COVERALL, X-LRG DISPOSABLE EA
1901500 |HOODED COVERALL, LARGE DISPOSABLE EA
1901550 |HOODED COVERALL, MEDIUM DISPOSABLE EA
1901005 |SHOE COVERS, SLIP RESISTANT, WATERPROOF EA
1901010 |HEAD COVERS, BOUFFANTS EA

Item Number Item Description Unit of | Average | Requested
Issue Price Amount

1900215 |X-LARGE DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX BOX

1900210 |[LARGE DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX BOX

1900205 [MEDIUM DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX BOX

1900200 [SMALL DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX BOX
Item Number Item Description Unit of | Average | Requested

Issue Price Amount
1905400 SURGICAL MASK, 3PLY DISPOSABLE, (SOLD IN 50/PKG, PKG
20/PKG & 10/PKG)
1905310 GLASSES, SAFETY, PLASTIC (SELECT — CLEAR, LIGHT BLUE, EA ( 7
GRAY)
4105320 N95MASK 3M  RLLS Approval needed EA
1905325 KN95MASK, DISPOSABLE EA

HAND SANITIZERS/WIPES/ALCOHOL/BIOHAZARD BAGS

Item Number Item Description Unit of | Average | Requested
Issue Price Amount
1906505 HAND SANITIZER EA
1900015 ALCOHOL PADS, ANTISEPTICS BOX
1900030 RUBBING ALCOHOL, ANTISEPTIC, BOTTLE 16 OZ EA &
1901000  |BIOHAZARD BAGS, RED, 25 BOX BOX m
o>



dowdyt
Cross-Out

dowdyt
Cross-Out


	DEPARTMENT: 
	BUILDING MANAGERPOC FOR DELIVERY: 
	BUILDINGROOM: 
	DATE: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	DATE RETURNING: 
	NUMBER OF STAFF: 
	DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONSCOMMENTS: 
	1900030: 
	1901000: 
	1901515: 
	1911505: 
	1901530: 
	1901545: 
	1901520: 
	1901535: 
	1901500: 
	1901550: 
	1911550: 
	1901010: 
	1900215: 
	1900210: 
	1900205: 
	1900200: 
	1905400: 
	1906515: 
	1900015: 
	Submit Form: 
	1905300: 
	4105320: 
	1905325: 


