

PPE - CAMPUS PREPAREDNESS ORDER FORM

Facilities Management Download this form to your machine and open it in Acrobat. You will not be able to email the form if it is opened in a web browser.

	DEPARTMENT INFORMATION					
DEPARTMENT	BUILDING MANAGER/POC FOR DELIVERY	BUILDING/ROOM	DATE			
PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL ADDRESS	DATE RETURNING	NUMBER OF STAFF			
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS/COMMENT	rs					

	COVERALLS, SHOE COVERS, BOUFFANTS				
ltem Number	Item Description	Unit of Issue	Average Price	Requested Amount	
1901515	COVERALL, 2X-LRG DISPOSABLE	EA			Change
1901560	COVERALL, X-LRG DISPOSABLE	EA			00-0
1901530	COVERALL, LARGE DISPOSABLE	EA			EK CO
1901545	COVERALL, MEDIUM DISPOSABLE	EA			
1901520	COVERALL, SMALL DISPOSABLE	EA			62 Set
1901535	HOODED COVERALL, X-LRG DISPOSABLE	EA			4
1901500	HOODED COVERALL, LARGE DISPOSABLE	EA			O. A.
1901550	HOODED COVERALL, MEDIUM DISPOSABLE	EA			M
1901005	SHOE COVERS, SLIP RESISTANT, WATERPROOF	EA			
1901010	HEAD COVERS, BOUFFANTS	EA			

	GLOVES				
Item Number	Item Description	Unit of Issue	Average Price	Requested Amount	
1900215	X-LARGE DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX	BOX			1
1900210	LARGE DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX	BOX			
1900205	MEDIUM DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX	BOX			
1900200	SMALL DISPOSABLE GLOVES, NITRILE 100/BOX	BOX			

MASKS/SAFETY GLASS					
Item Number	Item Description	Unit of Issue	Average Price	Requested Amount	
1905400	SURGICAL MASK, 3PLY DISPOSABLE, (SOLD IN 50/PKG, 20/PKG & 10/PKG)	PKG			- mater
1905310	GLASSES, SAFETY, PLASTIC (SELECT – CLEAR, LIGHT BLUE, GRAY)	EA			$\langle \rangle$
4105320	N95MASK 3M RLLS Approval needed	EA			
1905325	KN95MASK, DISPOSABLE	EA			

HAND SANITIZERS/WIPES/ALCOHOL/BIOHAZARD BAGS					
Item Number	Item Description	Unit of Issue	Average Price	Requested Amount	
1906505	HAND SANITIZER	EA			
1900015	ALCOHOL PADS, ANTISEPTICS	BOX			
1900030	RUBBING ALCOHOL, ANTISEPTIC, BOTTLE 16 OZ	EA			12.10
1901000	BIOHAZARD BAGS, RED, 25 BOX	BOX			